SKIZUG 7%

TRENO SCI | SKI TRAIN EXPRESS

15.12.2024 - 13.04.2025 -1 (A
BRUNECK/BRUINICO - PERCHA/PERCA - VIERSCHACH/VERSCIACO - LIENZ 3ZINNEN

DOLOMITES

Bruneck / Brunico 715 745 815 845 915 945 1015 10.45 1115 11.45 12115 12.45 13.15 13.45 1415 14.45 1515 1545 16.15

Bruneck Nord / Brunico Nord 717 747 817 847 917 9.47 1017 10.47 1.7 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 1517 1547 1617
(& Percha/Perca [ 723 | 753 [ 8238531923 ]953]11023110.53]11.23 11153 [12.23]12.53113.23113.53]14.23 [14.5315.23 | 15.53 [ 16.23

Olang / Valdaora 7.3 800 830 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30

Welsberg / Monguelfo 7.37 807 837 907 937 10.07 10.37 11.07 1137 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37

Niederdorf / Villabassa 745 815 845 915 945 1015 1045 1115 11.45 1215 1245 13.15 13.45 1415 14.45 1515 1545 16.15 16.45

Toblach / Dobbiaco 751 821 851 921 951 1021 1051 11.21 1151 12.21 1251 13.21 13.51 1421 1451 1521 1551 16.21 16.51

Innichen an / San Candido a. 755 825 855 925 955 1025 10.55 11.25 11.55 1225 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 1525 15.55 16.25 16.55

Innichen ab / San Candido p. 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05
& Vierschach / Versciaco | 8.10 | 910 | __liodol __[iiiol li2i0ol 1310l liaiol [isi0l _lislol _[1710]

Weitlanbrunn X 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 1715

Sillian an / a. 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18

Sillian ab / p. 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30

Heinfels 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33

Tassenbach 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36

Abfaltersbach 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46

Mittewald 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52

Thal 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59

(909 | J1009] _Juo9l Ji209] Ji1309] lidoo] Jiso9l Jiso9l lizool 11809

Please note that trains may be delayed or cancelled as a result of unforeseeable events

Aufgrund unvorhersehbarer Ereignisse kann es zu Ausféllen kommen / | treni potrebbero subire ritardi o cancellazioni impreviste 2

X Bedarfshalt/fermata a richiesta/stop on request




SKIZUG 7%

TRENO SCI | SKI TRAIN EXPRESS

i ‘ I- 15.12.2024 - 13.04.2025
3ZINNEN LIENZ - VIERSCHACH/VERSCIACO - PERCHA/PERCA - BRUNECK/BRUNICO

DOLOMITES

Thal 8.01
Mittewald l 8.08
Abfaltersbach . 8.14
Tassenbach 8.21
Heinfels 8.24
Sillian an / a. . 8.27
Sillian ab / p. . 8.42
Weitlanbrunn X 7 8.44

Innichen an / San Candido a. . 8.55
Innichen ab / San Candido p. 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35
Toblach / Dobbiaco 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40
Niederdorf / Villabassa 8.45 9.15 945 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45
Welsberg / Monguelfo 8.52 9.22 952 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52
Olang / Valdaora 9.00 9.30 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00

Bruneck N / Brunico N 912 9.42 1012 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12
Bruneck / Brunico 9.14 9.44 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14

Please note that trains may be delayed or cancelled as a result of unforeseeable events

Aufgrund unvorhersehbarer Ereignisse kann es zu Ausféllen kommen / | treni potrebbero subire ritardi o cancellazioni impreviste 2

X Bedarfshalt/fermata a richiesta/stop on request




